?ETO
o‘h«

y

OCTOBER

REVISED SEMESTER Il 2021

CALENDAR

There will be no lessons on 19th, 23rd and 30th OCTOBER.

1-3
2
4

10
11

11
15
16

17

19
23

30

NOVEMBER
4

13
14

19

20
21
22

25

28
29

DECEMBER
4

10
11
12
13
13-16
16

17
18

Fri-Sunday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Monday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday
Saturday

Saturday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Thursday

Sunday
Monday

Saturday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Mon-Thurs
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Mid Term Break

GANDHI JAYANTI — holiday
Through a Window —Grades 7 & 8 Art display (IH)

GRADES 10 and 12 RETURN TO SCHOOL 10:00
am — 3:00 pm

GRADES 9 and 11 RETURN TO SCHOOL 10:00 am
—3:00 pm

World Mental Health Day

International Day of the Girl Child

Kavita Path — Hindi — Grades 7&8

DUSHERA - holiday

Whetstone (Afghanistan) — Seniors

5pm in Foyer

MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL 10:00
ErT:;:00 pm

Eid-e-Milad holiday

PTM (online)

InterHouseMusicandDance—5:30pm Main Stage

Halloween - holiday

DIWALI - holiday
Diwali Celebrations at school

Tutor
CSE (Comprehensive Sexuality Education) month for
Middle School

International Week of Science and Peace
GRADES 9 & 11 begin exams- Semester 1
CHILDREN’S DAY - holiday
GURPURABH

GEP — MS Social Science Event
ENTRANCE TESTS (Online)

Tutor
ISC Class XIl Semester 1 Exams Begin

International Day of Elimination of Violence Against
Women

From Page to Stage — MS Festival (online)

Assembly — Karate Display — 8:00am- BB
Court ICSE Class X Semester 1 Exams
begin

Careers Day — Grade 8
GEP - Science Quiz (Grades 6-8)

Human Rights Day
GEP — Human Rights Day — Grade 8

Art Exhibition (ZOOM)

Careers Day — Grade 10

Sports and Activities for Middle School
ICSE Class X Semester 1 Exams end

Christmas Celebs — Music and drama evening (MS) — PA
SCHOOL CLOSES FOR WINTER BREAK



20
23

Monday
Thursday

ISC Class Xll Semester 1 Exams End
ISC Semester 1 practicals end



