

## REVISED SEMESTER II 2021 CALENDAR

OCTOBER				
There will be no lessons on 19th, 23rd and 30th OCTOBER.				
1-3	Fri-Sunday	Mid Term Break		
2	Saturday	GANDHI JAYANTI – holiday		
4	Monday	Through a Window –Grades 7 & 8 Art display (IH)		
5	Tuesday	GRADES 10 and 12 RETURN TO SCHOOL 10:00 am – 3:00 pm		
9	Saturday	GRADES 9 and 11 RETURN TO SCHOOL 10:00 am – 3:00 pm		
10	Sunday	World Mental Health Day		
11	Monday	International Day of the Girl Child		
11	Monday	Kavita Path – Hindi – Grades 7&8		
15	Friday	DUSHERA – holiday		
16	Saturday	Whetstone (Afghanistan) – Seniors 5pm in Foyer		
17	Sunday	MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS RETURN TO SCHOOL 10:00 am - 3:00 pm		
19	Tuesday	Eid-e-Milad holiday		
23	Saturday	PTM (online) InterHouseMusicandDance–5:30pm Main Stage		
30	Saturday	Halloween - holiday		
NOVEMBER	R			
4	Thursday	DIWALI – holiday Diwali Celebrations at school		
8	Monday	Tutor CSE (Comprehensive Sexuality Education) month for Middle School		
9	Tuesday	International Week of Science and Peace		
13	Saturday	GRADES 9 & 11 begin exams- Semester 1		
14	Sunday	CHILDREN'S DAY – holiday		
19	Friday	GURPURABH		
20	Saturday	GEP – MS Social Science Event		
21	Sunday	ENTRANCE TESTS (Online)		
22	Monday	Tutor ISC Class XII Semester 1 Exams Begin		
25	Thursday	International Day of Elimination of Violence Against Women		
28	Sunday	From Page to Stage – MS Festival (online)		
29	Monday	Assembly – Karate Display – 8:00am- BB Court ICSE Class X Semester 1 Exams begin		
DECEMBER		<u>-</u>		
4	Saturday	Careers Day – Grade 8 GEP – Science Quiz (Grades 6-8)		
10	Friday	Human Rights Day		
11	Saturday	GEP – Human Rights Day – Grade 8		
12	Sunday	Art Exhibition (ZOOM)		
13	Monday	Careers Day – Grade 10		
13-16	Mon-Thurs	Sports and Activities for Middle School		
16		ICSE Class X Semester 1 Exams end		
	Thursday			
17	Friday	Christmas Celebs – Music and drama evening (MS) – PA		
18	Saturday	SCHOOL CLOSES FOR WINTER BREAK		

20	Monday	ISC Class XII Semester 1 Exams End
23	Thursday	ISC Semester 1 practicals end